
 

Linked to campus Antwerpen 
Name Country Institution Email 

Lisa Zach Austria  Fachhochschule 
Wiener Neustadt  

Lisa.Zach@fhwn.ac.at 
 

Adam Putz Hungary University of Pécs putz.adam@pte.hu 

Bonnie Bakuretz Hungary University of Pécs bonnie.bakuretz@gmail.com 

Dora Klajko Hungary University of Pécs  

Ezekiel Mecha Kenya The University of 
Nairobi 

emecha@uonbi.ac.ke  

Florim Gallopeni  Kosovo Heimer College florim.gallopeni@kolegji-
heimerer.eu 

Simone Grassini Norway University of Bergen simone.grassini@uis.no 

Judith Damian Philippines  University of Santo 
Tomas  

jadamian@ust.edu.ph  

Russel Marion 
Romero 

Philippines University of Santo 
Tomas 

rtromero@ust.edu.ph  

Maite Montagur Spain Catholic University of 
Valencia 

maite.montagut@ucv.es 

Anna Eva Hallin Sweden Karolinska Institute Annaeva.hallin@ki.se  

Sasja Wolters  The Netherlands  Hanze University of 
Applied Sciences  

s.t.m.wolters@pl.hanze.nl 

Spark van Beurden The Netherlands  University of Utrecht s.l.vanbeurden@gmail.com 

 

 

Linked to campus De Nayer 
Name Country Institute Email 

Nikos Tsourveloudis Greece Technical University of 
Crete 

ntsourveloudis@tuc.gr  
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